Estatistica de Produtos
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Nome
JADIR

SILENCE IS GOLD
LOVE 'N' HAPPINESS
KNIGHT OF GLORY
DRAGAO

IMPERIAL CASTLE
TANTINY

NADADOR LO

SAT DA FRENTE
RAFIQ

GRECIA CENTRAL
ASDDRUBAL
GIBRALTAR POINT
QUARTETO DE CORDAS
TUPA CERETA
PERFECT BULLET
LEPATE GOOSE
FARROUPILHA BOY
FIRST SINGER
HIGHLANDER AGAIN
JOLIE MABT

GARNET STAR
PRESIDENCIA
GALANG

KINGVIC

OURO PRETO
ETRUSCA

CASH DO JAGUARETE
FESTA PRONTA
ESSENTIAL LORD
BLASTER
PETER-PILOTTO
DOUBLE TALK

SASSY FORTUNE
FLACKA

NO LA QUIERAS
ORDINARY LOVE
GRAND CRU

GALLET

CLEO DO JAGUARETE
FICHA CERTA

POP GRUA

LOLLITA

GUANABARA
DESEJADO D'ANAFER
FORT DAUPHIN
GOLDINHA

FORZA NOSTRA
AMOR DE MAE

JUAN MANUEL FANGIO
FALCON RULER
EXTRAORDINARIA

(2 anos)

Ano Hipico 2016/2017
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Cols.

1(1)
2(1)
2(1)
1(1)
1(1)
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4(1)
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Premio

187
160

142.

118
116
90
74
66

65.

62

59.
58.

56

56.
55.

55

55.

43
42
39
39
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36.
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36
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22.

22
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.611,54
.267,83
196,61
.048,00
.374,55
.260,62
.009,09
.368,00
819,89
.411,03
890,18
856,00
.244,85
055,53
848,48
.352,00
080,00
.354,19
.579,64
.538,18
.354,18
.692,00
856,00
856,00
.670,31
.272,00
192,00
.920,00
.624,24
.321,21
.863,03
.336,00
.200,00
.236,12
180,00
112,00
.692,12
.692,12
407,15
.542,06
.514,00
480,00
.480,00
.361,10
.664,00
.528,00
.392,00
.256,00
.848,00
765,82
.304,00
.304,00



Estatistica de

Col
53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Nome
ISLA VISTA

LADY KESHA
FIRMEZA

LORD GUI

NAMUR

FARO CERTO
FRONTEIRA AROUND
ICELANDIC
FEMININE

ISOLA DI FIORI
LE MAX

LA TOUR
ELEMENTO FATAL
BOM GOSTO
FUTURE QUEEN
MONTPARNASSE
GARUDA
BARISHNIKOV
NIGUEL

BROAD DAY LIGHT
GOLDEN PRIDE
BARATO TOTAL
FILM A COLORI
GANZA

FLY WAY
OLYMPIC HARVARD
ST.TROPEZ
ARGONA

NAMIBIA
PRINCESS AIDA
TIEPOLLO

SIR BURLAMAQUI
FILLMORE

JUJU POPULAR
LITTLE SECRET
JOE JORDAN
SUNSHINE IN RED
PLAY AROUND
SIX FLAGS
FOOLPROOF
BELLAGIO

FARM

FLOR DO CAMPO
FIJA ROJA
GALBAS

OR NOIR
LIBERTY CORNER
FRIDAY ROYAL

Produtos

(2 anos)

Ano Hipico 2016/2017
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Premio
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16
16
16
16
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.896,00
.216,00
.216,00
.216,00
.216,00
.202,30
.006,06
.553,70
19.
19.
.584,00
.584,00
.584,00
.584,00
.584,00
.584,00
.572,12
18.
.952,00
17.
17.

956,37
720,00

768,00

952,00
952,00

.544,00
17.
17.

136,00
136,00

.136,00
17.
17.

136,00
136,00

.000,00
.320,00
.320,00
.320,00
.320,00
.320,00
.320,00
.320,00
.320,00
.320,00
.320,00
.320,00
.320,00
.320,00
.320,00
.320,00
.320,00
15.
15.
.504,00
14.

878,00
755,15

756,00



